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Auspices of CENTRAL LABOR COUNCIL OF KLAMATH FALLS, Affiliated with the American Federation of Labor
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MORNING 10 A. M. PROMPT

PARADE OF AFFILIATED UNIONS

ORDER OF MARCH
Guests and Speakers.

TIMBERWORKKRii' BRASH BAND, 83 PIECES
of Weed, California.

Weed Local No. 114. I. U. T.
Carpenter Local No. 190

Barbers' Local No. 841
Retail Clerks' Local 45

Painters' Local No. 1US
Culinary Alliance No. 454

Laundry Workers' Local No. 320
Machinists' Lodge No. i473

Teamsters', Chauffeurs' Local No. 300
Tlmberworkers' Union No. 188

Fraternal, Commercial and Miscellaneous Floats. Fire Department.
Parade will form at Main and 8prlng Streets, fronting Big Basin

Lumber Co., starting promptly at 10 a. ni.

Line of March as Follows:
Spring to Main Street, to Second, to Klamath, to Third, back on'

Main to Ninth, to Klamath, to Third, to the Courthouse
square, where the exercises will' be held.

Addresses by Various Able Speakers.
Orator ot the Day: MR. C. F. TRIMBLE.
Aa address In Italian will be made by

STEPHEN BARALtS, of Weed, Calif.
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PROGRAM

AFTERNOON 2:30 P. M. PROMPT

At The Baseball Park

r direction of the Entertainment Cmrailtteet R. R. Callahan,
W. 8. Conkling. Judges: Fred Houston, Mr. J. P. Campbell

and Mr. J. B. Autel.
yard race for bora under IS years of age

1st Prise. 21b. Basket Candy; 2nd Prize, lib. Basket Candy.

3 S3 yard race for girts under IS years of age.
1st Prize. 31b. Basket Candy; Sad Prixe. lib. Basket Candy.

S 73 yard race for boys Mder IS yean I

..1st P,rize. $5.00 Jewelry Order; 2nd Prlie, 31b. Basket Candy.

4 M yard rare for girl under 16 years
- 1st Prize, $6.00 Jewelry Order; 2nd Prize, 31b.(Basket Candy.

0 Sack race for boys t
1st Prize, Thermos Bottle; 2nd Prize, Pocket Knife.

Blow bicycle rare for boys ,r
1st Prize, Bicycle Tire; 2nd PrlzeLatnp. '

7 Pie eating contest .

1st Prize. Flashlight; 2nd Prize, Box Candy.

8 0O yard dash for ladies, free for all
1st Prize. $10.00 Order;., 2nd Prize, 1 Ham;'

Srd Prize, No. 4

Sewing Basket.
9 Hlont Ladles' Race, 173 pound or overt

1st Prize, Rocking Chair; 2nd Prize, 1 Sack Flour; 3rd Prize,
5 lbs. Coffee.

1640 yard dash; wives, daaghtrrs and skiers of Union men only
1st Prize, $10.00 Shoe Order; 2nd, No: 5' Work Basket

11 Nail drive contest, wosseai only
1st Prize, $5:00 .Portrait Order; 2nd Prize, 'No. 4 Sewing Basket i

it Ft and spoon race for ladlrs
1st Prise, $5.00 Grocery Order; 2nd Prize, One Fine Ham.

IS Mixed shoes race for boys
1st Prize, Pocket Knife; 2nd Prize, Flashlight.

14100 yard dash, for TIMBERvVORKERH ONLY
1st Prize, Box Cigars; 2nd Prize, Set Emblem Jewelry.

IS Fat man's race, 190 Bounds .or over
1st Prize, $10.00 Clothing Order; 2nd Prize, Ono Sack Flour

'16 Mixed shoes race mm (adults only) .,.,,, ,

Prize, Annual Pass to Liberty' Theatre

17100 yard dash,, free for all
1st Prize, Handsome Gold-fille- d Watch; 2nd Prize, $5.00 Order.

IB 100 yard dash for UNION MEN ONLY. (Bring Your Card)
1st Prize, 15 Jewel Watch; 2nd Prize, $7.00 Merchandise Order

19 Ladles' Wheelbarrow race, 80 yards
1st Prize, 2 Sacks Flour; 2nd Prize, 10 lbs. Coffee; 3rd Prize,

E lbs. Coffee.
SO Log sawing contest, free for aU. BRING YOUIl HAW8.

1st Prize, $10.00 Jewelry Order; 2nd Prize, Valuable Mdse. Order.
31 SPECIAL KVKNT. Obstacle three-legge- d rare, free for all, partners

to be allotted by drawing
Bpeclal Prize, $25.00 Furniture Order to Winning Couple

SO MAIN KVKNT
Tug of War Between Teams Representing

International Union of Tlmbeworkers vs.
United Brotherhood of Carpenters and Joiners of America

For the BOSS of the ROAD TROPHY, gift of Neustadter Brothers '

ONE PAIR BOSS OF THE ROAD UNION MADE OVERALLS .

presented to each contestant. .

as FINAL EVENT. GREAHED PIG free for all
1st Prize, THE PIO.
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A !f Big Open Air Dance, Mala Between Third and Fourth .' .
. ',. Jazzy Music by Weed Brass Band ' s

(

Subject to Change or Addition

EVENING
.1

DONATIONS

The committee drslraa torxprra Its appreciation of the generosity of the

firms listed below, who cheerfully donated to make Hie celebration a surreM

Acme Motor Works-..- ..
Ackloy Bros.
Arcade Hotel
Ashland Qrocery ...
IlatdwlnBob
Baldwin Hardware
Baldwin Hotel .....
lUmbor, F. C
Big Basin Lumber
Big Lakes Box Co,

Co.'

Co...

Blue Bird Confectionery.
Bodge, J, E.m... ....... ......
Bootery ' -
Bradley Evans Shoo Co..

LIST OF

$ 5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

1.00
7.00
5.00
5.00

10.00
10.00

6.00
5.00

10.00

(One pair Buckhecht shoes)
Brandenburg's 10.00
Browne Bros 3,00
Cash: (A) ,. 2.00
Cash: K) . 6,00
Central Barber Shop 5.00
Central Oarage ,.,u .i... . C.00
Central Outfitting Co. ... 10.00
Charley's Place 5.00
City Transfer Co ....Service
Clzek's Tailor Shop 10.00
Club Cafe 10.00
Coo Auto 8ervlcu 6.00
Coffeo House 6,00
Crater Cafe 6.00
Davenport. Jeweler 20.00
Deer Head Orlll to.oo
Diamond Shine Bhop..... 3.00
Diamond Tire 4 Vulc. Co .. 2.50
Dodge Oarage . 5.00
Duncan. Mr. W. M 5.00
Eagle Peel Room - 10.00
Enderi, J. E. Co 6.00
Electric Shop 2.50
Evans, latin Lucas .. ....... 10.00
Duke. F. 1.00
Danner Patty Motor Co 2.50

' Drew, N. B 2.50
First National Bank 5.00
First State ft Savin. Hank.. . 10.00
French, K. 8 2.60
Frlerid . 1.00
Garrett ft 8on J. II.......... 6.00
Garlch's Orocory 5.00
Gilt Edge Creatuery....j.. .... 1.00
Oolden Rule Storo . 25.00
Gun Store 5.00
Hale's Market ........... ...(One Ham)
Hall Hotel .... .. 5.00
Hall Barber Shop. (J. Ityan) . 3.60
Henllne Studio ..................... 5.00
Hlrvl Baking Co. 10.00
Holland Hotel . 6.00
House, C. B 6.00
Houston, J. V... 1.00
Houston ft Phelps..-.- .. 6.00
Hub. The (per J. Vale) 10.00
Imperial Oarage ..... 6.00
Johnstono Furnlturo Co... .(Rocker)
Jewel Cafe 10,00
K. K. K. Store. .. 60.00
Klamath Cash Grocery

(.5 lb. Can Coffee)
Klamath Development Co.....

(Hall Park)
Klamath Dye Works .. 6.00
Klamath Falls Creamery 6.00
Klamath Iron ft Steel Co 5.00

Klnnmlli Hardware Co. ...... 10.00
Klumutli Packing Co. ............ 6.0s
Klamath Pocking Co. (Ono Live Pig)
Klamath State Bank...- .- 10.00
Klamath Variety Store.... 6.00
Lakeside Lumber Co.......-.- ..

(Lumber for Seats)
Larson. O .r""7. .!'"?
Lewis, II. P. . (15 ll"i- - Coffee)
Liberty Market (10 lb. Ham)
Liberty Theatre.. ..(Annual Pass)
Link lllver Klec. Co 6.00
Low, Lioyd ;;;
linni. tl. O.- .- M0
Martin Bros (One Barrel Flour)
MrDonald Bros
Mecca Auto Horvlce
Mecca Peel Koum..
Miller. W. I) .

Mills, and Sons
Murphy Seed Co
Neely. T. A
New City laundry . .

O. K. Harbor Htiop
O. K. Blacksmith Shop
Oregon Harness Co
Owl Cafe .......
Parlslar, Millinery ..

Paatlmn Poolroom .,

Peck, Mrs.
Pelts. Horry (0 Cigars)'
Peonle's Market ..-- .. 10.00
Pioneer Printing Co
Perkins Furnlturo Co.
Peyton, O.
Price ft Hilton
Rentier. Mr. W. II. A.
Hex Cafe.
Itlchardson. Harry ...

Roberts ft Hsnks

.,

"

Ilnblnsnn, K ...........
Ross Store.

Cigars )

Shasta Ice Cream Parlor.. .

Shepherd Mmle Store...
Smith. Bam
Smoke House -
Ho So Storo
Spot Cash Grocery -
Square Deal Drug Co.- .-
Star Drug Co -
Star Theatre -- .
Rugarman, K
Sunset Grocery ..............
Superior Laundry - ......
Swanson's Barber Shop
Underwood Drug Co

Cigars)
F. M (15

Van llxtlxn'a
Hospital

Max
West End Grocery.. -..- ..-....

Ted
Garace..

Springs
Bottling Co

Hotel....
Whitman Drug Co
Winters Jowelry Co

,,10.00

(Box

Order)

United
Jowol Watch)

Wurrvn
Weiss,

White,
While Pollcsn
White Pelican Mineral

White Pelican

Watch)
Co ....

Woman's N. Moe)..

NOTE: As this programme goes to one week In advance, ajar

10.00.
7.50
5.00
5.00
5.00

1.00
6.00
3.00
8.00
1.80
8.00

8.00

6.00
26.00

2.00
6.00
6.00

10.00

5.00
C.00

3.80
10.00

3.60
6.00
3.60
6.00
2.60

10.00
(.00

36.00
6.00

15.00
6.00

10.00
Cigar Storo (Box

Upp,

Hunt
10.00

5.00
2.00

10.00
2.00
2.60

10.00
6.00
6.00

(Oold Filled
Wlrtz Music 2.60

Storo (II. 10.00

areas

2.50

tlons received after this dste will be acknowledged, both IndirlduaUy
and tbawsgli the press. Omission of any name from this list Is not due
to neglect or oversight. DO.NATIONH KOLI-OWE- BY AHTEHIHK

ARK IN MERCHANDISE. ALL OTHER DO.VATIONH CASH.
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NO CHARGE FOR ANYTHING NO CONCESSIONS ,

NO SIDESHOWS. IF IT'S HERE, ITS OFFICIAL IF

IT'S OFFICIAL, IPS FREE. WE HAVE DONE OUR

SHARE NOW DO YOURS COME!
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:i The Labor Council of Klamath Falls, through the

; Labor Day Committee, takes this opportunity to

I extend sincere thanks to all who cooperated with

us in making the Celebration a success

3.00

5.00

""f MIMIIMMtMMMMMMWWHH

BIG OPEN AIR DANCE, MAIN STREET, BETWEEN 3rd and 4th.
". JAZZ DANCE MUSIC BY WEED BRASAND- -
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